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Precinct Rogleered
Voters
County -
Cobb County

Smyrna 1A
Election Day 3,931
Absentee By Mail 3,931
Advanced Voting 3,931
Provisional 3,931
BMD 3,931
Total 3,931

Smyrna 2A
Election Day 5,100
Absentee By Mail 5,100
Advanced Voting 5100
Provisional 5100
BMD 5,100
Total 5,100

Smyrna 3A
Election Day 6,535
Absentee By Mail 6,535
Advanced Voting 6,535
Provisional 6,535
BMD 6,535

Total 6,535

Cards Cast

378

a9

483
496

180

682
783

23
601

1,409

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
COBB
December 03, 2019

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast

378

29

483

496

180

682

783
23
601
2

0
1,409

% Turnout

9.62%
0.15%
2.52%
0.00%
0.00%
12.29%

9.73%
0.12%
3.53%
0.00%
0.00%
13.37%

11.98%
0.35%
9.20%
0.03%
0.00%

21.56%

Official and Complete
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Precinct RiEasere
Voters
Smyrna 4A
Election Day 5519
Absentee By Mail 5519
Advanced Voting 5,519
Provisional 5519
BMD 5519
Total 5519
Smyrna 5A
Election Day 4,071
Ahsentee By Mail 4,071
Advanced Voting ‘ 4,071
Provisional V 4,071
BMD 4,071
Total 4,071
Smyrna 6A
Election Day 5,594
Absentee By Mail 5,594
Advanced Voting 5,594’
Provisional 5.594
BMD 5,594
Total 5.594
Smyrna 7A
Election Day 5,847
Absentee By Mail 5,847
Advanced Voting 5,847
Prowvisional 5,847
BMD 5847
Total 5,847
Cobb County - Total 36,597

Cumulative

Cards Cast

1,026
31
552
1,612

500

222

727

909
14
452

1,375
787

15
289

1,092
7,380

Voters Cast

1,026
31
552

3

0
1,612
500

222

727

909

452

1375

787
15
289

1,092
7,380

% Turnout

18.59%
0.56%
10.00%
0.05%
0.00%
29.21%

12.28%
0.12%
5.45%
0.00%
0.00%

17.86%

16.25%
0.25%
8.08%
0.00%
0.00%

24.58%

13.46%
0.26%
4.94%
0.02%
0.00%

18.68%

20.17%
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Precinct

Cumulative
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Vaoting
Provisional

BMD

Registered
Voters

Ol |lO0o |OojlojOo O

36,597
36,597
36,597
36,597
36,597
36,597

Cards Cast

o jojo |oljloloclo

7,380
4,879

100
2,395

Voters Cast

o O O O O O O

7,380
4,879

100
2,395

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20.17%
13.33%
0.27%
6.54%
0.02%
0.00%

1271

5
/,‘ 2t

(J] 3"./;

3:52
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Mayor of Smyrna (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Cob
Smyrna 1A

Smyrna 2A

Smyrna 3A

Smyrna 4A

b County

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day "
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting’

Provisional
BMD !
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD

Total

Times Cast

378

99

483

496

180

682

783

23

601

1,409

1,026

31
552

1,612

Registered
Voters

3,931
3,931
3,931
3,931
3,931
3,931

5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100

6,535
6,535

6,535,

6,535
6,535
6,535

5519
5519
5519
5,519
5519
5519

Precinct

County

Cobb County

Smyrma 1A

Smyrna 2A

Smyrna 3A

Smyrma 4A

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD

Total

RYAN CAMPBELL

197

34

234

N

101

413

394

253

657

433

166

604

DEREK NORTON

265

388

15

348

751

593

28
386

1,008
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Total Votes

378

99

483

492

180

678

782

23

601

1,408

1,026

3
552

1,612



Precinct

County

Cobb County

Smyrna 1A

Smyrna 2A

Smyrna 3A

Smyrna 4A

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional
BMD
Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o 8 0 2| O | O |o|lojo o |O

o |o |ojo o o

o lolollollo o

12/12/20193:23:52 Pf



Page: 6 of 9

Precinct
Smyrna 5A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total
Smyrna 6A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total
Smyrna 7A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Vating
Provisional
BMD
Total
Cobb County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

500

222

727

909

452

1,375

787
15
289

1,092
7,380

o o o o o o o

7,380

Registered
Voters

ES
o
~4
—_

4,071
4,071
4,071
4,071
4,071

5,594
5,594
5,594
5,594
5,594
5,594

5,847
5,847
5,847
5,847
5,847
5,847
36,597

o o o o o 9o o

36,597

Precinct
Smyrna 5A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting

Provisional:

BMD
Total
Smyrna 6A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total
Smyrna 7A
Election Day

Absentee By Mail:
Advanced Voting’

Provisional

BMD
Total

Cobb County - Total:

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Absentee By Mail

Advanced Voting:

Provisional

BMD

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

RYAN CAMPBELL

394

169

569

510

181

697
3,609

2 O 9o o Qo 0 0

3,609

DEREK NORTON

179

108

292

515

283

806

277

108

395
3,766

(=B - B < - = =)

3,766
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Total Votes

500

222

727

909
14
452

1,375

787

15
289

1,092
7,375

(== BN == T < N - S = U =~ R =]

7,375
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Precinct

Unresolved

Write-In

Smyrna 5A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total

OO O ®mIOo &

Smyrna 6A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional

BMD

o ' o o lo |o |o

Total
Smyrna 7A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total

o O olo|lojlo ©

Cobb County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day

Absentee By Mail

Advanced Voting

Provisional

BMD

Total

Cumulative - Total

o O (O |o o o | o O

County - Total
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Smyrna City Council Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Cobb County

Smyrna 2A

Election Day

Absentee By Mail

Advanced Voting

Provisional

BMD

Total

Cobb County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Election Day

Absentee By Mail

Advanced Voting

Provisional

BMD

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

496

180

682
682

o O 0O o 9 o o

682

Registered
Voters

5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100

o o o o o o o

5,100

Precinct
County
Cobb County
Smyrna 2A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total
Cobb County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day

Absentee By Mail’

Advanced Voting
Provisional

BMD

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

ANDREA G.

BLUSTEIN (1)

183

96

284
284

a o o o o g o

284

AUSTIN WAGNER

308

82

391
391

39

o 6 o o © o o

12/12/2019 3:23:52 PM

Total Votes

491

178

675
675

o O O O o o o

675
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
County
Cobb County
Smyrna 2A
Election Day
Absentee By Mail
Advanced Voting
Provisional
BMD
Total

o jloololo |JojlOo (o

Cobb County - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Election Day

Absentee By Mail

Advanced Voting

Provisional

BMD

Total

Cumulative - Total

O, 10 ||l o ijo o lo

County - Total



