## **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election COBB

December 03, 2019

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete	Official	id Compl	ete
-----------------------	----------	----------	-----

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Cobb County				
Smyrna 1A				
Election Day	3,931	378	378	9.62%
Absentee By Mail	3,931	6	6	0.15%
Advanced Voting	3,931	99	99	2.52%
Provisional	3,931	0	0	0.00%
BMD	3,931	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,931	483	483	12.29%
Smyrna 2A				
Election Day	5,100	496	496	9.73%
Absentee By Mail	5,100	6	6	0.12%
Advanced Voting	5,100	180	180	3.53%
Provisional	5,100	0	0	0.00%
BMD	5,100	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,100	682	682	13.37%
Smyrna 3A				
Election Day	6,535	783	783	11.98%
Absentee By Mail	6,535	23	23	0.35%
Advanced Voting	6,535	601	601	9.20%
Provisional	6,535	2	2	0.03%
BMD	6,535	0	0	0.00%
Total	6,535	1,409	1,409	21.56%

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Smyrna 4A				
Election Day	5,519	1,026	1,026	18.59%
Absentee By Mail	5,519	31	31	0.56%
Advanced Voting	5,519	552	552	10.00%
Provisional	5,519	3	3	0.05%
BMD	5,519	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,519	1,612	1,612	29.21%
Smyrna 5A				
Election Day	4,071	500	500	12.28%
Absentee By Mail	4,071	5	5	0.12%
Advanced Voting	4,071	222	222	5.45%
Provisional	4,071	0	0	0.00%
BMD	4,071	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,071	727	727	17.86%
Smyrna 6A				
Election Day	5,594	909	909	16.25%
Absentee By Mail	5,594	14	14	0.25%
Advanced Voting	5,594	452	452	8.08%
Provisional	5,594	0	0	0.00%
BMD	5,594	Ō	0	0.00%
Total	5,594	1,375	1,375	24.58%
Smyrna 7A				
Election Day	5,847	787	787	13.46%
Absentee By Mail	5,847	15	15	0.26%
Advanced Voting	5,847	289	289	4.94%
Provisional	5,847	1	1	0.02%
BMD	5,847	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,847	1,092	1,092	18.68%
Cobb County - Total	36,597	7,380	7,380	20.17%
Cumulative				

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee By Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
BMD	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	36,597	7,380	7,380	20.17%
Election Day	36,597	4,879	4,879	13.33%
Absentee By Mail	36,597	100	100	0.27%
Advanced Voting	36,597	2,395	2,395	6.54%
Provisional	36,597	6	6	0.02%
BMD	36,597	0	0	0.00%

## Mayor of Smyrna (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Cobb County		
Smyrna 1A		
Election Day	378	3,931
Absentee By Mail	6	3,931
Advanced Voting	99	3,931
Provisional	0	3,931
BMD	0	3,931
Total	483	3,931
Smyrna 2A		
Election Day	496	5,100
Absentee By Mail	6	5,100
Advanced Voting	180	5,100
Provisional	0	5,100
BMD	0	5,100
Total	682	5,100
Smyrna 3A		
Election Day	783	6,535
Absentee By Mail	23	6,535
Advanced Voting	601	6,535
Provisional	2	6,535
BMD :	0	6,535
Total	1,409	6,535
Smyrna 4A		
Election Day	1,026	5,519
Absentee By Mail	31	5,519
Advanced Voting	552	5,519
Provisional	3	5,519
BMD	0	5,519
Total	1,612	5,519

Precinct	RYAN CAMPBELL	DEREK NORTON	Total Votes
County			
Cobb County			
Smyrna 1A			
Election Day	197	181	378
Absentee By Mail	3	3	6
Advanced Voting	34	65	99
Provisional	0	0	0
BMD	O	0	0
Total	234	249	483
Smyrna 2A			
Election Day	311	181	492
Absentee By Mail	1	5	6
Advanced Voting	101	79	180
Provisional	0	0	Ō
BMD	0	0	0
Total	413	265	678
Smyrna 3A			
Election Day	394	388	782
Absentee By Mail	8	15	23
Advanced Voting	253	348	601
Provisional	2	0	2
BMD	0	0	0
Total	657	751	1,408
Smyrna 4A			
Election Day	433	593	1,026
Absentee By Mail	3	28	31
Advanced Voting	166	386	552
Provisional	2	1	3
BMD	0	0	0
Total	604	1,008	1,612

	eq
	Jnresolved Write-In
Precinct	Unre
County	
Cobb County	
Smyrna 1A	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	0
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	0
BMD	0
Total	0
Smyrna 2A	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	0
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	0
BMD	0
Total	0
Smyrna 3A	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	0
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	0
BMD	0
Total	0
Smyrna 4A	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	0
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	0
BMD	0
Total	0

Page: 6 of 9 12/12/2019 3:23:52 PM

		* B- E- (1)
	fimes Cast	Registered
Precinct	Ę	S S
Smyrna 5A		
Election Day	500	4,071
Absentee By Mail	5	4,071
Advanced Voting	222	4,071
Provisional	0	4,071
BMD	0	4,071
Total	727	4,071
Smyrna 6A		
Election Day	909	5,594
Absentee By Mail	14	5,594
Advanced Voting	452	5,594
Provisional	0	5,594
BMD	0	5,594
Total	1,375	5,594
Smyrna 7A		
Election Day	787	5,847
Absentee By Mail	15	5,847
Advanced Voting	289	5,847
Provisional	1	5,847
BMD	0	5,847
Total	1,092	5,847
Cobb County - Total	7,380	36,597
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Absentee By Mail	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Provisional	0	0
BMD	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	7,380	36,597

Precinct	RYAN CAMPBELL	DEREK NORTON	Total Votes
Smyrna 5A			
Election Day	321	179	500
Absentee By Mail	0	5	5
Advanced Voting	114	108	222
Provisional	0	0	0
BMD	0	0	0
Total	435	292	727
Smyrna 6A			
Election Day	394	515	909
Absentee By Mail	6	8	14
Advanced Voting	169	283	452
Provisional	0	0	.0
BMD	0	0	0
Total	569	806	1,375
Smyrna 7A			
Election Day	510	277	787
Absentee By Mail	6	9	15
Advanced Voting	181	108	289
Provisional	0	1	1
BMD	0	0	0
Total	697	395	1,092
Cobb County - Total	3,609	3,766	7,375
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Absentee By Mail	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
BMD	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	3,609	3,766	7,375

Page: 7 of 9	
	D
	Jnresolve Vrite-In
Precinct	Jnre
Smyrna 5A	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	C
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	C
вмр	C
Total	C
Smyrna 6A	
Election Day	C
Absentee By Mail	C
Advanced Voting	C
Provisional	
BMD	(
Total	(
Smyrna 7A	
Election Day	(
Absentee By Mail	(
Advanced Voting	(
Provisional	(
BMD	(
Total	(
Cobb County - Total	(
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	(
Absentee By Mail	
Advanced Voting	(
Provisional	(
BMD	(
Total	
Cumulative - Total	= =
County - Total	

## Smyrna City Council Ward 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Cobb County		
Smyrna 2A		
Election Day	496	5,100
Absentee By Mail	6	5,100
Advanced Voting	180	5,100
Provisional	0	5,100
BMD	0	5,100
Total	682	5,100
Cobb County - Total	682	5,100
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Absentee By Mail	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Provisional	0	0
ВМД	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	682	5,100

Precinct	ANDREA G. BLUSTEIN (I)	AUSTIN WAGNER	Total Votes
County			
Cobb County			
Smyrna 2A			
Election Day	183	308	491
Absentee By Mail	5	1	6
Advanced Voting	96	82	178
Provisional	0	0	0
BMD	0	0	0
Total	284	391	675
Cobb County - Total	284	391	675
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Absentee By Mail	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
BMD	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	284	391	675

Page: 9 of 9

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Cobb County	
Smyrna 2A	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	0
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	0
BMD	0
Total	0
Cobb County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Absentee By Mail	- 0
Advanced Voting	0
Provisional	0
ВМД	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0